Project ID Project Name Authorized

20000 Affordable Housing $ 2,000,000.00
20001 Opportunities Industrialization Center of OK County (OIC) $ 275,000.00
20002 CARE Center (Child Abuse Response & Evaluation) $ 300,000.00
20007 Edmond Mobile Meals $ 250,000.00
20017 American Indian Cultural Center Foundation $ 250,000.00
20020 Oklahoma State Fair, inc. $ 248,249.00
20022 HOPE Community Services, Inc. Transportation Departme $ 83,000.00
20031 City Care $ 200,000.00
20043 Luther: LVFD Fire Engine-Tanker $ 545,037.45
20049 NorthCare $ 250,000.00
20061 SISU Youth Services $ 375,000.00
20068 RestoreOKC, Inc. $ 250,000.00
20074 Urban League of Greater Oklahoma City, Inc. $ 200,000.00
20082 Allied Arts of Oklahoma, Inc. $ 350,000.00
20106 Regional Food Bank of Oklahoma $ 350,000.00
20108 ReMerge of Oklahoma County, Inc $ 576,666.66
20120 Oklahoma Railway Museum $ 50,000.00
20123 City of Bethany: Lead waterline remediation phase 1 $ 250,000.00
20129 NE OKC Renaissance $ 123,333.33
20135 Eastside Pride Wrestling $ 30,000.00
20139 Community Health Center, Inc. (CHCI) $ 323,333.33
20146 Dale Rogers Training Center, Inc. aka DRTC $ 100,000.00
20148 Health Alliance for the Uninsured (HAU) $ 103,333.33
20151 Deer Creek Ambulatory Services $ 350,000.00
20152 Deer Creek Natural Disaster Generator Services $ 30,947.46
20153 OncCallProject Foundation $ 150,000.00
20154 SHARE Foundation Development Project $ 300,000.00
30003 ARTSPACE at Untitled $ 15,000.00
30006 State Fair of Oklahoma $ 209,000.00
30011 City of Bethany: Sidewalks $ 100,000.00
30026 Opry Heritage Foundation of Oklahoma DBA Oklahoma O $ 100,000.00
30028 The SPERO Project $ 74,480.25
30034 Bonnies Helping Hands - Senior Delivery & Operational Cc $ 20,000.00
30036 Honoring America's Warriors $ 162,000.00
30041 LiveFree OKC $ 55,000.00
30049 IMPACT405 LLC (Angela Hein) $ 80,000.00
30053 Urban Bridge - Mental Health Services for Middle & High S' $ 248,333.33
30055 Reaching Our City $ 100,000.00
30060 Lillian Timber Farms - Serenity Blooms: Cultivating Mind-E $ 90,100.00
30062 Turning Point Ministries, Inc. $ 100,000.00
30073 Hope is Alive $ 150,000.00
30078 Central Oklahoma Habitat for Humanity Inc $ 100,000.00
30080 Rebuilding Together Oklahoma City $ 150,000.00



30097
30098
30099
30106
30115
30117
30132
30151
30153
30154
30157
30158
30161
30173
30176
30196
30205
30208
30212
30213
30219
30236
30237
30257
30266
30281
30288
30331
30340
30390
30412
30723
40001

BlueJay Acquisitions, LLC

Legal Aid Services of Oklahoma, Inc
Willow Pregnancy Support of Oklahoma, Inc.
Christmas Connection, Inc.

Oklahoma City National Memorial Foundation
Oklahoma County Diversion Hub
Peaceful Family Solutions Inc.

NewView Oklahoma, Inc.

Paseo Avenues

Make-A-Wish Foundation of Oklahoma Inc.
Housing for Communities, Inc.

First Americans Museum Foundation
Whiz Kids of Oklahoma

Divine Wisdom TASK

Freedom City - Spencer Expansion Project
Mid-Del School

Millwood Public Schools

The Genesis Project

INTEGRIS Health Foundation

Field and Future Foundation

Variety Care

TRIFACTOR 13 (Derwin Romani)

Mid-Del Youth and Family Center, Inc.
HOPE Center of Edmond, Inc

Diversity Center of Oklahoma Inc

NEAT Educational Consultants, LLC
Project 111

Edmond History Museum

Uncommon Ground Sculpture Park Inc.
Fostering Sweet Dreams

Asian District Cultural Association

Friends of the Oklahoma History Center - Wiley Post

Cardinal Contract

S A & B hH P O P A hH B hH P B P R A R D R R R R R R R N R A R A R R

200,000.00
250,000.00
125,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
156,200.00
89,847.41
80,000.00
250,000.00
350,000.00
100,000.00
250,000.00
300,000.00
100,000.00
186,000.00
50,000.00
273,333.35
98,600.00
176,666.67
95,003.60
183,608.00
25,000.00
300,000.00
125,000.00
98,600.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
175,000.00
49,991.66
55,000.00
100,000.00
433,316.00




	Sheet1

