

Project ID	Project Name	Authorized
20000	Affordable Housing	\$ 2,000,000.00
20001	Opportunities Industrialization Center of OK County (OIC)	\$ 275,000.00
20002	CARE Center (Child Abuse Response & Evaluation)	\$ 300,000.00
20007	Edmond Mobile Meals	\$ 250,000.00
20017	American Indian Cultural Center Foundation	\$ 250,000.00
20020	Oklahoma State Fair, inc.	\$ 248,249.00
20022	HOPE Community Services, Inc. Transportation Departme	\$ 83,000.00
20031	City Care	\$ 200,000.00
20043	Luther: LVFD Fire Engine-Tanker	\$ 545,037.45
20049	NorthCare	\$ 250,000.00
20061	SISU Youth Services	\$ 375,000.00
20068	RestoreOKC, Inc.	\$ 250,000.00
20074	Urban League of Greater Oklahoma City, Inc.	\$ 200,000.00
20082	Allied Arts of Oklahoma, Inc.	\$ 350,000.00
20106	Regional Food Bank of Oklahoma	\$ 350,000.00
20108	ReMerge of Oklahoma County, Inc	\$ 576,666.66
20120	Oklahoma Railway Museum	\$ 50,000.00
20123	City of Bethany: Lead waterline remediation phase 1	\$ 250,000.00
20129	NE OKC Renaissance	\$ 123,333.33
20135	Eastside Pride Wrestling	\$ 30,000.00
20139	Community Health Center, Inc. (CHCI)	\$ 323,333.33
20146	Dale Rogers Training Center, Inc. aka DRTC	\$ 100,000.00
20148	Health Alliance for the Uninsured (HAU)	\$ 103,333.33
20151	Deer Creek Ambulatory Services	\$ 350,000.00
20152	Deer Creek Natural Disaster Generator Services	\$ 30,947.46
20153	OnCallProject Foundation	\$ 150,000.00
20154	SHARE Foundation Development Project	\$ 300,000.00
30003	ARTSPACE at Untitled	\$ 15,000.00
30006	State Fair of Oklahoma	\$ 209,000.00
30011	City of Bethany: Sidewalks	\$ 100,000.00
30026	Opry Heritage Foundation of Oklahoma DBA Oklahoma Op	\$ 100,000.00
30028	The SPERO Project	\$ 74,480.25
30034	Bonnies Helping Hands - Senior Delivery & Operational Cc	\$ 20,000.00
30036	Honoring America's Warriors	\$ 162,000.00
30041	LiveFree OKC	\$ 55,000.00
30049	IMPACT405 LLC (Angela Hein)	\$ 80,000.00
30053	Urban Bridge - Mental Health Services for Middle & High S	\$ 248,333.33
30055	Reaching Our City	\$ 100,000.00
30060	Lillian Timber Farms - Serenity Blooms: Cultivating Mind-E	\$ 90,100.00
30062	Turning Point Ministries, Inc.	\$ 100,000.00
30073	Hope is Alive	\$ 150,000.00
30078	Central Oklahoma Habitat for Humanity Inc	\$ 100,000.00
30080	Rebuilding Together Oklahoma City	\$ 150,000.00

30097	BlueJay Acquisitions, LLC	\$	200,000.00
30098	Legal Aid Services of Oklahoma, Inc	\$	250,000.00
30099	Willow Pregnancy Support of Oklahoma, Inc.	\$	125,000.00
30106	Christmas Connection, Inc.	\$	100,000.00
30115	Oklahoma City National Memorial Foundation	\$	100,000.00
30117	Oklahoma County Diversion Hub	\$	156,200.00
30132	Peaceful Family Solutions Inc.	\$	89,847.41
30151	NewView Oklahoma, Inc.	\$	80,000.00
30153	Paseo Avenues	\$	250,000.00
30154	Make-A-Wish Foundation of Oklahoma Inc.	\$	350,000.00
30157	Housing for Communities, Inc.	\$	100,000.00
30158	First Americans Museum Foundation	\$	250,000.00
30161	Whiz Kids of Oklahoma	\$	300,000.00
30173	Divine Wisdom TASK	\$	100,000.00
30176	Freedom City - Spencer Expansion Project	\$	186,000.00
30196	Mid-Del School	\$	50,000.00
30205	Millwood Public Schools	\$	273,333.35
30208	The Genesis Project	\$	98,600.00
30212	INTEGRIS Health Foundation	\$	176,666.67
30213	Field and Future Foundation	\$	95,003.60
30219	Variety Care	\$	183,608.00
30236	TRIFACTOR 13 (Derwin Romani)	\$	25,000.00
30237	Mid-Del Youth and Family Center, Inc.	\$	300,000.00
30257	HOPE Center of Edmond, Inc	\$	125,000.00
30266	Diversity Center of Oklahoma Inc	\$	98,600.00
30281	NEAT Educational Consultants, LLC	\$	25,000.00
30288	Project 111	\$	20,000.00
30331	Edmond History Museum	\$	30,000.00
30340	Uncommon Ground Sculpture Park Inc.	\$	175,000.00
30390	Fostering Sweet Dreams	\$	49,991.66
30412	Asian District Cultural Association	\$	55,000.00
30723	Friends of the Oklahoma History Center - Wiley Post	\$	100,000.00
40001	Cardinal Contract	\$	433,316.00

---